JCB CO., LTD. Brand Infrastructure & Technologies Department 5-1-22 Minami Aoyama Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-8686 Japan Phone: +81-3-5778-7920



APPROVAL LETTER

February 18, 2019 Attn. William Wu ID TECH 10721 Walker Street, Cypress, 90630, United States

RE: Completion of JCB Contactless IC Terminal Approval Test

Dear William Wu

We are pleased to inform you that on 18 February 2019, the JCB Contactless IC Terminal Approval Test for the product of ID TECH ("Vendor") listed below was successfully completed. JCB approves the product as complying with its standards, under the terms and conditions of the JCB Contactless IC Terminal Approval Test Program.

19PF16-067-03

<u> JCR</u>	Reference	e Number

1. Overview of the Approved Product

 Product Name 	Kiosk III Rev.A
 Product Application Name 	JCB1.3
Product Version	<u>v1.20</u>
♦ Renewal Date	<u>18-Jan-2022</u>
 JCB Contactless Terminal Specification Version Number 	<u>1.3</u>
2. Details of the Product	
ICD Desistantian Manul	10 107 102

◆ JCB Registration Number	<u>19-IDT-N03</u>
 EMVCo Contactless Level 1 Approval Number 	<u>16372 1218 260 26b 26b BCTC</u>
◆ Test Report Reference (Level2)	TJCT18EPZ1T

3. Approval Conditions

The Renewal Date is the same as Kiosk IV (19PF16-067-01) as this is its derivative product.

Thank you for your support of JCB brand business. We wish you success in your product offering.

Yours Sincerely,

Takashi Watanabe Executive Vice President Brand Infrastructure & Technologies Department JCB Co., Ltd.

Approval Terms and Conditions

JCB's approval of your product is subject to the Agreement for JCB Terminal Type Approval, and the Approval Conditions in this letter.